6/17/2017

1 1754103685

2 1754103873

3 1754103751

4 1754105155

5 1754104411

6 1754103906

7 1754105146

8 1754103892

9 1754104523

10 1754105176

SUBHAIJIT
GHOSH

NEHA
GUPTA

SOURAV
NAYAK

SAJAL
HALDER

AYAN DAS

KRISHNA
BARUI

BITAN ROY

ASHISH
KUMAR
HELA

SUBHASH
SINGH

RINKI
MONDAL

POLITICAL SCIENCE - HONS - ALL

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY

EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

280.00

260.00

232.00

227.00

223.00

222.00

218.00

216.00

212.00

200.00

70.00

65.00

58.00

56.75

55.75

55.50

54.50

54.00

53.00

50.00
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