POLITICAL SCIENCE - HONS - ALL

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754103685	SUBHAJIT GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	280.00	70.00
2	1754103873	NEHA GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00
3	1754103751	SOURAV NAYAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	232.00	58.00
4	1754105155	SAJAL HALDER	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	227.00	56.75
5	1754104411	AYAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	223.00	55.75
6	1754103906	KRISHNA BARUI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	222.00	55.50
7	1754105146	BITAN ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	218.00	54.50
8	1754103892	ASHISH KUMAR HELA	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	216.00	54.00
9	1754104523	SUBHASH SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	212.00	53.00
10	1754105176	RINKI MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	200.00	50.00